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201802060000
39310

02/06/2018
10:49:03

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ENGLE
DAMON E

Instr
#:20051004000
517920

201802270000
61970

02/27/2018
10:20:53

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050223000
086040

201803230000
96290

03/23/2018
11:43:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ADAMS
SUJON

Instr
#:20081125000
449590

201804250001
37850

04/25/2018
08:14:14

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060420000
186100

201804250001
37910

04/25/2018
08:20:38

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20050418000
180250

201805250001
83560

05/25/2018
11:29:17

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HAMME
CURTIS M

Instr
#:20070726000
347850

201805250001
83820

05/25/2018
12:21:53

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SHORT
SCOTT O

Instr
#:20070207000
057120

201805250001
83830

05/25/2018
12:27:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KING
SHANNON D

Instr
#:20070502000
202670

201810250003
77840

10/25/2018
11:48:07

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060720000
350160

199207270001
50611

07/27/1992
09:25:39

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HECKMAN,
KARL W

199904190001
63401

04/19/1999
09:17:10

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CROOM,
LORENZO

199806150002
20581

199904190001
63431

04/19/1999
09:18:34

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DOAKS, LEON 199902120000
62291



199908130003
40611

08/13/1999
10:20:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GANO,
DANIEL C JR

199512150003
60881

200002170000
50281

02/17/2000
09:20:25

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MALINOSKI,
STEPHEN A

199812280005
17691

200008280002
93541

08/28/2000
10:31:13

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
HUBERT

199805190001
83901

200009180003
25311

09/18/2000
11:04:05

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON,
EDITH L

199507140001
86191

200011060003
85021

11/06/2000
11:03:04

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PETERSON,
KENNETH L

200003160000
84201

200011060003
85011

11/06/2000
11:02:04

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CHISM,
EUGENE

200103130000
87031

03/13/2001
07:46:11

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HAAS,
EDWARD J

199810290004
25721

200103150000
92301

03/15/2001
10:49:16

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HENDLEY,
JAMES
MICHAEL

200104020001
19581

04/02/2001
10:36:09

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SCHIEFFELIN,
ANNE NOEL

200002150000
48041

200104240001
58461

04/24/2001
08:30:52

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STUMP,
DONALD

200006120001
95751

200106050002
27381

06/05/2001
09:56:15

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HICKS,
MICHAEL L

200103060000
78991

200106270002
64021

06/27/2001
08:43:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ABBOTT,
RONALD W

199903190001
15611

200109120003
92091

09/12/2001
09:07:46

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES TIDMORE,
RICKY D

200008250002
92101



200109120003
92101

09/12/2001
09:14:51

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NORTH,
ROBERT E

200009080003
10701

200110040004
29031

10/04/2001
10:23:02

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ, SAMMIE
K

200112030005
22431

12/03/2001
12:54:27

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
TRACY H

199908270003
60681

200201250000
44141

01/25/2002
10:51:30

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ACKLEY, JAY
PAUL

200002230000
56351

200201310000
52671

01/31/2002
10:48:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN, RICK
J

199604220001
31271


